High Five Proofing for November 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Five. High Five website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:20 Joegogo 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -21.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 13:50 Newbury |Pride Of Lecale 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20.89

Single 30th 13:15 Newbury [Sametegal 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.89

Single 29th 15:45 Break The 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18.89
Southwell Silence
(A.W)

Single 29th 15:10 First Excel 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.89
Southwell
(AW)

Single 29th 14:00 Restive 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.89
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 28th 19:30 Bruyere 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.89
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:55 Lingfield [Sky Defender 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.89
(A.W)

Single 28th 13:20 Lingfield [Colonel 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.89
(A.W) Whitehead

Single 27th 18:40 Kempton |Full Intention 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.89
(A.W)

Single 27th 17:10 Kempton|In The Cove 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.89
(AW)

Single 27th 15:15 Hereford [Conas Taoi 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.89

Single 26th 18:50 Hooflepuff 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -9.89
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 26th 17:50 Tanasoq 51.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 25th 15:30 Samtu 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.39
Musselburgh

Single 25th 15:00 \Wot A Shot 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.39
Musselburgh

Single 25th 14:05 Kempton |Printing Dollars 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.39

Single 23rd 18:40 Scofflaw 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.23 -13.39
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 16:10 Santafiora 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 23rd 13:20 Lingfield |Garth Rockett 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 -17.62
(A.W)

Single 22nd 15:30 Ricochet 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -23.32
Newcastle
(AW)

Single 22nd 14:40 Ascot  [Didero Vallis 5.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -22.32

Single 21st 19:00 Cash N Carrie 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.32
Chelmsford
(AW)

Single 21st 18:30 Broughton 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.32
Chelmsford Excels
(AW)

Single 21st 18:00 Royal Birth 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 21st 15:10 Market |Thomas 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18.32
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Rasen Blossom

Single 21st 14:40 Market |Hugo's 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.32
Rasen Reflection

Single 21st 14:15 River Of 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.32
\Wincanton Intrigue

Single 21st 13:35 Market |Back On The 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.32
Rasen Lash

Single 20th 18:10 Kempton |War Glory 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14.32
(A.W)

Single 19th 19:45 Amjaady 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:15 Zefferino 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.32
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 19th 16:25 Kempton |Benny And The 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.32
(A.W) Jets

Single 19th 15:40 Broadway Belle 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.32
Fakenham

Single 19th 14:20 Kempton |Ouzo 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.32
(A.W)

Single 19th 13:00 Lingfield |The Game Is A 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.32

Foot

Single 18th 18:45 Country'N'West 15.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -7.32
Southwell ern
(A.W)

Single 18th 17:15 Crosse Fire 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.32
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 16:15 Pearl Spectre 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.32
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 18th 15:30 American Life 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4.32
Plumpton

Single 17th 15:00 Quoi De Neuf 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.32
Cheltenham

Single 17th 13:15 Kingswell 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.32
Cheltenham  [Theatre

Single 17th 12:45 Treasure Dillon 17.00 1.00 Non-runner - -1.32
Cheltenham

Single 16th 19:45 Three Little 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.32
\Wolverhampto (Birds
n (A.W)

Single 16th 19:15 Iron Mike 3.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.32
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 15:20 Yccs 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.68
Wetherby Portocervo

Single 16th 15:15 Lingfield |Leodis Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.68
(A.W)

Single 16th 14:15 Ardera Cross 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.68
\Wetherby

Single 16th 13:40 Mount Mews 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.68
\Wetherby

Single 16th 13:15 Minella Warrior 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 4.68
Cheltenham

Single 15th 13:40 Charlie Snow 4.00 1.00 Win 1 2.85 5.68
Newcastle Angel

Single 15th 12:00 Petite Ganache 8.00 1.00 Non-runner - 2.83
Newcastle

Single 14th 16:00 Ludlow |Longhousesign 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.83

ora

Single 14th 14:55 Ludlow |Midnight Chill 6.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 3.83

Single 14th 13:15 Ludlow |Stacey Sue 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.83

Single 14th 13:00 Goldencard 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.83
Sedgefield

Single 13th 14:45 Ayr Arctic Road 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.83

Single 13th 13:50 Bangor- |Calipso 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 7.83
on-Dee Collonges




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 12:45 Bangor- |Zolfo 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 8.83
on-Dee
Single 12th 13:40 Highly Prized 10.00 1.00 Win 1 8.55 0.33
Huntingdon
Single 11th 15:50 Kempton |Purple King 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.22
Single 11th 15:05 Carlisle |Never Up 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.22
Single 11th 14:40 Kempton |Irish Prophecy 7.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -6.22
Single 11th 14:30 Carlisle |Djingle 6.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -5.22
Single 11th 13:55 Carlisle |Amberose 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -4.22
Single 11th 12:55 Kempton |Ballymountain 8.50 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 -8.72
Boy
Single 10th 16:10 Ffos Las |Flanagans 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.72
Field
Single 10th 15:30 Sandown|Le Reve 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.72
Single 10th 14:25 Sandown|Steely Addition 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5.72
Single 10th 13:50 Sandown|Trincomalee 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4.72
Single 10th 13:15 Sandown|Canelo 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -3.72
Single 10th 12:55 Ffos Las |Horatio 13.00 1.00 Win 1 10.80 -2.72
Hornblower
Single 10th 12:45 Sandown|Lord Of The 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.18 -13.52
Island
Single 9th 20:10 Mister Freeze 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:10 Tigray 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -18.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:40 Aintree |Rosy World 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.7
Single 9th 14:05 Aintree |Copper West 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.7
Single 9th 12:20 Aintree |Joueur 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.7
Bresilien
Single 8th 19:55 At Your Service 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 8th 16:35 La Rav 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.7
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 8th 14:45 Hexham |Mcginty's 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.7
Dream
Single 8th 14:25 Warwick |Avantgardist 19.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -11.7
Single 8th 13:35 Hexham |Casimir Du 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.7
Clos
Single 7th 19:55 Papa Delta 6.50 1.00 Non-runner - -9.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:40 Meshardal 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -9.7
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:25 San Rafael 13.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -8.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 7th 14:05 Newbury |Dashel Drasher| 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.7
Single 6th 18:10 Kempton |Breath Of Joy 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.7
(A.W)
Single 6th 15:45 Stick With Bill 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.7
Chepstow
Single 6th 14:20 Chanceanother 15.00 1.00 Void - -1.00 -4.7
Musselburgh  [five
Single 6th 12:40 Enlighten 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.7
Musselburgh
Single 5th 18:40 Kempton |Benny And The 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2.7
(A.W) Jets
Single 5th 15:40 Exeter |Chance It 15.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -1.7
Single 5th 15:10 Exeter |Perfect 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -0.7
Candidate
Single 5th 14:00 First Excel 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.3
Southwell

(A-W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 5th 13:10 Exeter |Unwin VC 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.3

Single 4th 16:00 Kempton |Spirit Of Appin 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2.3
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:20 Hereford |Wisecracker 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.80 3.3

Single 4th 14:40 Not Never 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.5
Plumpton

Single 4th 14:20 Hereford |Winds Of Fire 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -0.5

Single 3rd 12:05 Great Hall 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.5
Huntingdon

Single 2nd 18:30 Just Hubert 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 2nd 16:10 Only 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 25
\Wetherby Orsenfoolsies

Single 2nd 15:25 Ayr Elvis Mail 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 3.5

Single 2nd 15:20 Ascot Larry 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.5

Single 2nd 14:45 Ascot Denmead 26.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -3.5

Single 2nd 13:30 Madeleine 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.5
Newmarket Bond

Single 1st 17:25 Be Proud 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 1st 16:10 Redford Road 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -0.5
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:40 Dyliev 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5
\Wetherby

Single 1st 15:15 Uttoxeter|Beni Light 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4

Single 1st 15:05 Go Long 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
\Wetherby

Single 1st 14:40 Uttoxeter|First Flow 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -2

Single 1st 14:15 The Jean 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1
Newmarket Genie

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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